Codice
Descrizione

Diametro
Altezza

Foro

Misure
dettagliate

Note

Applicazioni

Marca ‘ '! n .

Opel Frontera A
Opel Frontera A
Opel Frontera A

Scheda Prodotto

KF1243

Tendicinghia Distribuzione Kit
Distribuzione

0

0
0
0
171 x 240/

2.0
2.2i B
2.2i Catalitica B

03/92-10/98
03/95-10/98
03/95-10/98

C20NE-X20SE
X22XE
X22XE



